
Ref

Machine

Brand

Model

05015

ECCENTRIC PRESS

DPF

40

HIGH SPEED

DOUBLE SIDED

Main Technical data
 Capacity
 Stroke
 Table
 Slide
 Distance between housings
 Side step
 Strokes per minute
 Maximum distance between table - mace
 Tabletop
 Crank maximum elongation
 Motor power

40 Tn
40 mm
530x400 mm
370x310 mm
400 mm
260 mm
400
500 mm
140 mm
100 mm
4,3 Kw

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS:

 Slide regulation by means hydraulic motor.
 Security system against hydraulic overloads
 Hydraulic brake.
 Hydraulic clutch..
 Mechanic and pneumatic feeder.
 Condition: Semi-new

(Characteristics based according to technical data)
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