



MAHEZASA MAQUINAS – HERRAMIENTA ZARAGOZA S.A.

Ctra. Castellón km. 4,900, T.34976 500011 F.34 976 500174, 50013 Zaragoza (España)

e-mail: comercial@mahezasa.es - www.mahezasa.es



Ref	05015
Machine	ECCENTRIC PRESS
Brand	DPF
Model	40
	HIGH SPEED
	DOUBLE SIDED

Main Technical data

➤ Capacity	40 Tn
➤ Stroke	40 mm
➤ Table	530x400 mm
➤ Slide	370x310 mm
➤ Distance between housings	400 mm
➤ Side step	260 mm
➤ Strokes per minute	400
➤ Maximum distance between table - mace	500 mm
➤ Tabletop	140 mm
➤ Crank maximum elongation	100 mm
➤ Motor power	4,3 Kw

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS:

- Slide regulation by means hydraulic motor.
- Security system against hydraulic overloads
- Hydraulic brake.
- Hydraulic clutch..
- Mechanic and pneumatic feeder.
- Condition: Semi-new

(Characteristics based according to technical data)